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Date Trial
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2/21/2016
2/21/2016
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BHRegNo
BH-17243
BH-18215
BH-17242
Bh-17854
BH-09502
BH-17076
BH-08781
BH-17937
BH-14404
BH-18422
BH-04775
BH-12938
BH-18215
BH-17242
BH-18214
Bh-17854
BH-09502
BH-17076
BH-09913
BH-04897
BH-04898
BH-04607
BH-15948
BH-14755
BH-06857
Bh-09786
BH-02071
BH-02063
2 BH-02614
2 BH-04775
2 BH-12945
2 Bh-17854
2 BH-17076
2 BH-08781
2 BH-17180
2 BH-12937
2 BH-15503
2 BH-09913
2 BH-15940
2 BH-17089
2 BH-04897
2 BH-15948
2 BH-15949
2 BH-07462
2 BH-14755
1 BH-17243
BH-18215
BH-17242
BH-18214
BH-17452
BH-17076
BH-17938
BH-17937
BH-17456
BH-17457
BH-00947
BH-12909
BH-04775
BH-09721
BH-17451
BH-18214
BH-17021
BH-17854
BH-17076
BH-08781
BH-17938
BH-17456
BH-01370
BH-12937
BH-12938
BH-15940
BH-04897
BH-02070
BH-15948
BH-15949
BH-00107
BH-09750
BH-04607
BH-09786
1 BH-09785
2 BH-06857
2 BH-03144
2 BH-12909
2 BH-04775
2 BH-18215
2 BH-17242
2 BH-17451
2 BH-17452
2 BH-12945
2 BH-17020
2 BH-16111
2 BH-17938
2 BH-17937
2 BH-17456
2 BH-01370
2 BH-05437
2 BH-15949
2 BH-04608
2 BH-17854
2 BH-15940
2 BH-09785
2 BH-02063
2 BH-05923
2 BH-04897

_ el el e e 1 e e e e e e el el el e e el e el el e e e e e

—

—_ e e e e e e 1 e e e e e el el el el e e el el el el e e e e b b e

BHName

Dreamvale Smart as the Dickens
Dare to Dream Gabiriella
Goldenwillow Christmas Rudolph
Speedog WhorU

Stasi

Lightning Strikes Twice

Papaw's Call to Duty

Bosley

Pea Patch's Catus

Tiberius Das Racher
Thistlerose's Harper Lee
Dreamvale Motley Crue

Dare to Dream Gabriella
Goldenwillow Christmas Rudolph
ZRules Extreme Dream Wild-Thing
Speedog WhorU

Stasi

Lightning Strikes Twice

Bentley

Jetta's Kingfisher

Tumbling Run's Xena
Kopperklad Shiloh's By Night Sky
Dakota vom Eichenluft
Glacieridge Fifty Hot Cross Buns
Honeyrun's Hot and Spicy
Esmond's Ain't She Sweet
Sazbrat-Coolmor All In

TeBrat Truly Scrumptious
Tymochtee Braveheart Buckeye
Thistlerose's Harper Lee

Bran

Speedog WhorU

Lightning Strikes Twice

Papaw's Call to Duty

Manors Plenty of Grace
Dreamvale Hands Down

Just Enough Jigsaw

Bentley

Ashland Zing

Pea Patch's Rattler

Jetta's Kingfisher

Dakota vom Eichenluft
Remington vom Eichenluft
Gayhearts BT Thyme to Shite
Glacieridge Fifty Hot Cross Buns
Dreamvale Smart as the Dickens
Dare to Dream Gabriella
Goldenwillow Christmas Rudolph
ZRules Extreme Dream Wild-Thing
Oakwood's A Perfect Rain
Lightning Strikes Twice

Mason

Bosley

Spring Coves Just Believe
Krystal Wolf's Wild Adventure
Darkfire's Danger Ahead

Moxie Von Wyndmoor
Thistlerose's Harper Lee

Boston Massachusetts Wheary
Banbury Bedrock Bright Diamond
ZRules Extreme Dream Wild-Thing
Piper

Speedog WhorU

Lightning Strikes Twice

Papaw's Call to Duty

Mason

Spring Coves Just Believe
Tumbling Run's Jaxon
Dreamvale Hands Down
Dreamvale Motley Crue

Ashland Zing

Jetta's Kingfisher

Byers All in Fix Bayonets

Dakota vom Eichenluft
Remington vom Eichenluft
Rugby's Foxton by the Lark
A-Bit's Just Between Us
Kopperklad Shiloh's By Night Sky
Esmond's Ain't She Sweet

Fun & Games

Honey Run's Hot and Spicy
Ripley's You are my Lucky Star
Moxie Von Wyndmoor
Thistlerose's Harper Lee

Dare to Dream Gabriella
Goldenwillow Christmas Rudolph
Banbury Bedrock Bright Diamond
Oakwood's A perfect Rain

Bran

Maddie

Highflying First Degree

Mason

Bosley

Spring Coves Just Believe
Tumbling Run's Jaxon

Denmar's Black Diamond
Remington vom Eichenluft
Shiloh's Beyond the Scores
Speedog WhorU

Ashland Zing

Fun & Games

TeBrat Truly Scrumptious
Theodore Jasper Klingler

Jetta's Kingfisher

CallName Owners

Dickens  Lynne Warshaw Instinct
Gabby Denise Baker Instinct
Ollie Lynne Warshaw Instinct
Boss Lillian Russel Instinct
Stasi Deborah Hill Instinct
Bolt Chris Eicher Instinct
Captain  Jerry Lord Instinct
Bosley Becky Gregory Instinct
Cat Toni Knopsnider Instinct
Tiberius  Karen Yetter  Instinct
Harper Lee Janice Altizio  Master

Tommy Elizabeth Colbel Novice
Gabby Denise Baker Novice
Ollie Lynne Warshaw Novice
Wilder Denise Baker Novice
Boss Lillian Russel  Novice
Stasi Deborah Hill Novice
Bolt Chris Eicher Novice
Bentley Joan Dandy Open

Fisher Suzanne White Open

Xena Claire Turo Open

Shiloh Gail Deller Open

Dakota Joan Dandy Open

Phoebe  Lori Napoli Senior
Curry Sue Elkins Senior
Bling Debbie Shermati Senior
ke Talia Byers Senior
Truly Bridget McAliste Senior
Buck Janis Robbertso Master
Harper Lee Janice Altizio  Master
Bran Julie Luckraft  Novice
Boss Lillian Russel  Novice
Bolt Chris Eicher Novice
Captain  Jerry Lord Novice
Maggie Fred Yelton Novice
Hannah  Karen Sage Open

JJ Kim Loar Open

Bentley Joan Dandy Open

Zing Kim Loar Open

Warden  Toni Knopsnidel Open

Fisher Suzanne White Open

Dakota Joan Dandy Open

R.E. Joan Dandy Open

Seren Pat Hollern Senior
Phoebe Lori Napoli Senior
Dickens  Lynne Warshaw Instinct
Gabby Denise Baker Instinct
Ollie Lynne Warshaw Instinct
Wilder Denise Baker Instinct
Quinn Kristin Longhofe Instinct
Bolt Chris Eicher Instinct
Mason Becky Gregory Instinct
Bosley Becky Gregory Instinct
Magic Susan Dodson Instinct
Mace Susan Dodson Instinct
Detour Robert Kripaitis Master
Moxie Bryce Fencer Master
Harper Lee Janice Altizio  Master
Boston Talia Byers Novice
Kit Kristen LonghofiNovice
Wilder Denise Baker Novice
Piper Kim Mackey Novice
Boss Lillian Russel  Novice
Bolt Chris Eicher Novice
Captain  Jerry Lord Novice
Mason Becky Gregory Novice
Magic Susan Dodson Novice
Jaxon Claire Turo Novice
Hannah  Karen Sage Open

Tommy Elizabeth Colbel Open

Zing Kim Loar Open

Fisher Suzanne White Open

Bayonet Talia Byers Open

Dakota Joan Dandy Open

R.E. Joan Dandy Open

Foxy Linda Federici Senior
Wink Karen Shilliday Senior
Shiloh Gail Deller Senior
Bling Debbie Shermai Senior
Yahtzee  Debbie Shermai Senior
Curry Sue Elkins Master
Ripley Alicia Fencer  Master
Moxie Bryce Fencer Master
Harper Lee Janice Altizio  Master
Gabby Denise Baker Novice
Ollie Lynne Warshaw Novice
Kit Kristen LonghofiNovice
Quinn Kristen LonghofiNovice
Bran Julie Luckraft  Novice
Maddie Kim Mackey Novice
Winter Jerry Lord Novice
Mason Becky Gregory Novice
Bosley Becky Gregory Novice
Magic Susan Dodson Novice
Jaxon Claire Turo Novice
Zarra Leah Billet Novice
R.E. Joan Dandy Open

Kellee Gail Deller Open

Boss Lillian Russel  Open

Zing Kim Loar Senior
Yahtzee  Debbie Shermar Senior
Truly Bridget McAliste Senior
TJ Joan Klingler  Senior
Fisher Suzanne White Senior

ActualClass Height

JudgeName
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Talia Byers
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Talia Byers
Talia Byers
Talia Byers
Jessica Horn
Jessica Horn
Talia Byers
Talia Byers
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Talia Byers
Talia Byers
Daniel Graham
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Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
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Daniel Graham
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Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
Daniel Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham

QNQ
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Time
00:23.5
00:41.0
00:14.2
00:34.4
00:18.1
00:17.3
00:42.8
00:20.6
00:20.4
00:35.8
04:07.3
01:22.9
00:42.7
01:44.0
01:10.8
00:26.2
00:51.1
00:59.0
01:11.5
01:32.1
01:34.2
01:14.4
01:47.7
02:27.4
03:16.2
03:29.3
02:26.5
02:12.9
02:56.6
02:59.0
01:22.3
00:45.6
01:24.7
01:35.0
01:48.8
00:57.0
01:32.3
01:07.0
01:05.4
02:14.1
01:10.7
02:09.6
01:30.7
03:25.5
02:07.3
00:26.8
00:33.7
00:26.9
00:28.9
00:08.1
00:08.4
00:29.3
00:15.3
00:18.5
00:29.6
04:06.6
01:35.5
02:31.0
01:48.0
00:29.4
01:46.0
01:38.4
00:25.2
00:38.8
00:46.7
01:07.9
01:26.3
01:02.4
01:48.0
01:36.1
01:03.9
01:42.9
02:29.2
02:22.8
02:29.2
03:10.1
01:53.0
03:11.0
03:00.0
03:25.9
02:38.4
03:55.4
01:55.0
03:06.9
01:20.7
01:12.8
01:25.5
00:38.7
00:47.3
00:55.2
01:15.9
01:37.1
00:46.2
01:06.1
00:57.3
01:22.9
02:29.4
02:07.4
02:17.0
02:44.8
03:08.8
02:54.7
02:57.0
02:40.1
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